1 Gerard
2 Vera

3 Guido
4 Alex

5 Cees

6 Patrick
7 Ludo

8 Patrick
9 Bart
10 Bart
11 Perry
12 Herman
13 Jan
14 Paul
15 Philippe
16 Charles

Voornaam

1 Jan

2 Bart

3 Herman
4 Ludo

5 Guido

6 Vera

7 Charles
8 Alex

9 Cees
10 Patrick
11 Gerard
12 Patrick
13 Perry
14 Sandy
15 Paul
16 Gunter
17 Petra
18 Frank
19 Luc
20 Robbert
21 Guy
22 Robert
23 Peter
24 Sandra

Pigmans

Boden

Baeyens

Van Den Kieboom
Van Der Vleuten
Ketelaars

Van Eyck

Bleys

Van Den Ouweland
Poppeliers
Schelle

Baeyens

Vlems

Gysen

Dilen

Fleerackers

Achternaam
Vlems
Poppeliers
Baeyens
Van Eyck
Baeyens
Boden
Fleerackers
Van Den Kieboom
Van Der Vleuten
Bleys
Pigmans
Ketelaars
Schelle
Bosse

Gysen
Adriaensen
Bosse
Hardies
Cuypers

Van Casteren
Gevaerts

De Grise

Van Lee

Van Looy

Oss
Kalmthout
Kasterlee
Beerse
Sint Oeden
Meierijstad
Vosselaar
Turnhout
Westmalle
Vosselaar
Berlicum
Lille

Bladel
Schilde
Arendonk
Herentals

VOORRONDES WK RIKKEN 2025

Adres
Bladel
Vosselaar
Lille
Vosselaar
Kasterlee
Kalmthout
Herentals
Beerse
Sint Oeden
Turnhout
Oss
Meierijstad
Berlicum
Dongen
Schilde
Rijkevorsel
Minderhou
Wijnegem
Retie
Boxtel
Deurne
Wijnegem
Boekel
Vosselaar

FINALE 16 SPELERS WK RIKKEN 2025

85

50
46
41
41
15

-17
-19
-33
-38
-55
-58
-131

Final Score

220
205
202
171
168
149
142
136
133
131
130
126
122
121
118
117
115
111
107
107
106
105
104
103



25 Roel
26 Ad

27 Hendrien
28 Guido
29 Christiane
30 Hans
31 Marc
32 Ad

33 Dirk
34 Ingrid
35 Jef

36 Cyriel
37 Bart
38 Jef

39 Wim
40 Niels
41 Jeroen
42 Frans
43 Bram
44 Dany
45 Sieger
46 Dave
47 Alain
48 Els

49 Toon
50 Erik

51 Corbinien
52 Jan

53 Jack
54 Erwin
55 Jef

56 Marc
57 Bart
58 Jef

59 Cristian
60 Victor
61 Patrick
62 Luc

63 Philippe
64 Jos

65 Bart
66 Jort

67 Johan
68 Frits
69 Glenn
70 Thea
71 Sonja
72 Vera
73 Ward
74 Mieke

Janssen
Verhagen

Van Der Steen
Vanwesenbeeck
Kempeneer
Jolie

Van Litsenborg
Hendriks
Holemans
Smolderen
Willems

Van Looy

Van Den Ouweland
Dilen

Van Zanten
Seuntjens
Schrooyen
Verrycken
Van Gestel
Thiry
Vanwesenbeeck
Geysels
Slembrouck
Van Rosendaal
Vermonden
Swolfs

Macri
Verhagen
Vermeulen
Somers
Keysers
Boden

Baaten
Baeyens

Van Casteren
Van Houdt
Scheepers
Leeman

Dilen

Claessen

Van Vugt

Van De Wijs
Mannién
Mast
Vermonden
Breugel

Van Nyen

Van Winckel
Callens
Slegers

Antwerpen
Eindhoven
Sint-Michie
Kalmthout
Vlimmeren
Boxtel
Vosselaar
Hapert
Rijkevorsel
Ravels
Arendonk
Rijkevorsel
Westmalle
Turnhout
Eindhoven
Bladel
Essen
Begijnendij
Arendonk
Limont
Kalmthout
Halle
Averbode
Roosendaa
Halle

Geel
Edegem
Rosmalen
Helmond
Deurne
Oud-Turnh
Kalmthout
Rosmalen
Oud-Turnh
Boxtel
Antwerpen
Essen
Hertsberge
Arendonk
Arendonk
Tilburg
Nijmegen
Bosschenh¢
Land Van C
Halle

Den Dunge
Kasterlee
Borgerhout
Wuustweze
Rosmalen

99
98
94
93
93
93
91
90
88
88
87
84
82
78
75
74
73
73
72
68
68
66
66
66
65
64
61
60
59
59
58
58
57
57
54
53
53
53
51
50
50
49
49
47
47
45
44
43
41
41



75 Thea

76 Pieter

77 Geoffrey

78 Bart

79 Martien

80 San

81 Jan

82 Jef

83 Werner

84 Wim

85 Christien

86 Marga

87 Ruud

88 Maria

89 Hanny

90 Henk

91 Wim

92 Johnny

93 Paul

94 Martien

95 Herman

96 Gunther

97 Monique

98 Yvette

99 Willy
100 Petra
101 Ardy
102 Davy
103 Renate
104 Annick
105 Hans
106 Danny
107 Frangois
108 Monique
109 Edwin
110 Michel
111 Jos
112 Hans
113 Francien
114 Johan
115 Wout
116 Alfons
117 Kor
118 Rob
119 Marecel
120 Nancy
121 Pako
122 Nick
123 Dominique
124 Luke

Van De Laar
Jacobs
Kuystermans
Spruijt
Vermeulen
Dumortier
Van Den Ouweland
Beyers
Langers
Francken
Megens
Verhoeven

De Wit

Van Den Eynde
Wijgers
Raaijmakers
Machielsen
Marchand

Van Den Eynde
Smits

Driessen
Konings

Van Steenbergen
Janssens

Van Aelst

Van Der Plas
Geerts

Van Looy

De Pon
Verlinden
Cnudde

De Keyser
Bosch

Thys

Van Loon
Jansen

Van Aelst

Van Peufflik
Van De Laar
Cassimon
Braam
Crombe

Mast

Van Den Brand
Geenen

Hoes

Van Gompel
Van Weij
Duerloo

Van Weij

Sint-Oeden
Rijkevorsel
Essen
Kalmthout
Eindhoven
Schoten
Merksplas
Schilde
Brecht
Kalmthout
'S-Hertoger
Schijndel
Eindhoven
Deurne
Nistelrode
Nuenen
Bladel
Moerbeke
Houtvenne
Nuenen
Tielen
Essen
Turnhout
Sint-Gillis-B
Rijkevorsel
'S-Hertoger
Den Bosch
Rijkevorsel
Averbode
Herentals
Wommelge
Merksplas
Zoersel
Deurne
Breda
Land Van C
Meer

Oss
Sint-Oeden
Kalmthout
Bernheze
Dessel
Land Van C
Hilvarenbe:s
Meerle
Zandhoven
Bladel
Armhem
Essen
Arnhem
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125 Rikkert
126 Gustaaf
127 Herman
128 Margareta
129 Leo
130 Nico
131 Marc
132 Mieke
133 Carine
134 Bram
135 Chris
136 Luc
137 Danny
138 Ann
139 Frank
140 Lia

141 Arie
142 Leo
143 Sien
144 Nico
145 Willy
146 Claude
147 Frangine
148 Erik
149 Willy
150 Tiny
151 Han
152 Elza
153 Piet
154 Gwen
155 John
156 Gert
157 Iréne
158 Petra
159 Erik
160 Monique
161 Renzo
162 Hans
163 Herman
164 Patrick
165 Addie
166 Bert
167 Gunter
168 Johan
169 Gerrit
170 Theo
171 Theo
172 Rita
173 Marleen
174 Chris

Horemans
Matthé
Diepens
Wouters
Heyns(Ravels)
Saelens
Spiessens
Vendelmans
Van Loon
Kanters
Jacobs
Janssens
Snoekx
Francken
Donckers

Ten Haaf

Van Den Oever

Heyns(Turnhout)

Van Lieshout
Luijten
Vervoort
Bervoets
Bollansée
Riemis

Van Der Pol
Lamers

Krol

Simons
Meulendijk
De Visscher
Verhoeven
Van Loon
Schoonjans
Van De Laar
Stokman
Vercalsteren
Wouters
Van Rosendaal
Vervoort
Arts

Tielen

Van Bavel
Spapen
Cleiren

De Chou
Van Der Steen
Van De Velden
Willems

De Cort
Verdonck

Antwerpen
Merksplas
‘T Harde
Herentals
Ravels
Mortsel
Merksem
Borgerhout
Kalmthout
Someren
Turnhout
Beerse
Malle
Kalmthout
Vosselaar
Boxtel
Meierijstad
Turnhout
Sint-Michie
Brasschaat
Gierle
Borgerhout
Aartselaar
Merksplas
Sint-Oeden
Land Van C
Hulst
Kalmthout
Nuenen
Rijkevorsel
Boxtel
Kalmthout
Vlimmeren
Sint-Oeden
Den Bosch
Westerlo
Herentals
Roosendaa
Rijkevorsel
Gierle
Someren
Wuustweze
Arendonk
Schoten
Borgerhout
Sint-Michie
Weelde
Vlimmeren
Berchem
Rijkevorsel



175 Guido
176 Gert
177 Bart
178 Rien
179 Ken
180 Vital
181 Wim
182 Joris
183 Walter
184 Martine
185 Liliane
186 René
187 Kees
188 Emile
189 Peter
190 Magda
191 Chris
192 Willy
193 Brian
194 Joke
195 Lucia
196 Robert
197 Erik
198 Franciscus
199 Ines
200 Michel
201 Martine
202 Nils
203 Ad

204 Piet
205 Marcel
206 Eric
207 Leo
208 Bart
209 Viviane
210 Rudiger
211 Koen
212 Dirk
213 Brieck
214 Bram
215 Herman
216 Henny
217 Marleen
218 Jan

219 Bart
220 Miko
221 Gerdi
222 Ron
223 Karin
224 Frans

Van Den Eynde
Van Looy
Horemans
Helmons
Macri
Danckers
Brosens
Tuns
Janssen
Danckers
Van Gool
Verbeeck
Iriks
Vermeulen
Slegers
Simons
Cuylaerts
Van Tienen
Driessen
Van Riel
Schoeters
Leuse

Van Casteren
Goossens
Adriaensen
Martens
Guns
Peters

Van De Laar
Simons
Verbruggen
Van De Wouw
Van Der Pol
Van Dijk
Van Poppel
Vlaeminck
Burgers
Deckers
Somers
Ridders

Vanwesenbeeck

Rooijackers
Keysers
Verhoeven
Van Peteghem
Van Kessel
Ketelaars
Baaten
Renders

Van De Putte

ltegem
Hoogstrate
Ravels
Steenberge
Wilrijk
Kalmthout
Merksplas
Bladel
Kasterlee
Kalmthout
Tielen
Merksem
Bergen Op
Eindhoven
Rosmalen
Zoersel
Brecht
Gemert
Breda
Meierijstad
Kontich
Weelde
Boxtel
Weelde
Rijkevorsel
Merksplas
Vosselaar
Nijmegen
Sint-Oeden
Sint-Oeden
Beerse
Moergestel
Loon Op Za
Boxtel

'S Gravenw
Heusden-Z¢
Diessen
Oevel
Tilburg
Nijmegen
Kalmthout
Nuenen
Vlimmeren
Land Van C
Gent
Nijmegen
Meierijstad
Haarsteeg
St Oedenro
Kalmthout

-57
-59
-60
-65
-67
-67
-68
-69
-70
-72
-74
-74
-79
-82
-86
-87
-91
-92
-92
-95
-99
-100
-107
-108
-109
-109
-110
-110
-111
-114
-116
-118
-119
-124
-127
-127
-130
-130
-132
-133
-138
-139
-142
-144
-153
-166
-197
-210
-220
-240



